
Spare Parts Catalog
  2006

    Hans Rothkegel
     Neuteile für klassische BMW Fahrzeuge
         Schulstr. 10b         86875  Waal
                              Germany



Hans Rothkegel
    original Isetta spare parts of
      highest quality since 1980

             Schulstr. 10 b
             86875   Waal
                 Germany

     phone:   ++49 8246 879
     fax:         ++49 8246 1017

           www.isettahans.de
          info@isettahans.de

Dear Isetta Friend,

since 5 years the first catalogue again!

At first, You must know, that I sell only 100% original spare parts for our
small cars. Since more than 2 years i have ordered a lot of parts which are
offered in eBay  - it is very simple:
the most of  them are not originally reproduced.
If You want an original Isetta spare part, You can buy it from me
( I am working with Isettas and spare parts since more than 37 years )
or You can buy it from Werner Schwark in Georgia or John Wetzel in
New Jersey.
here a short explanation of how to use the catalogue:
if You are looking for       V 8a    O   silentbloc, 28mm          4      7.20
V  stands for frontachsle ( plate 3 ),    8  refers to the number in the drawing
( a, b, c .. means there exist different types )
the following letter specifies the character ot this spare part:
    O:  absolutly original produced spare part   N: originally produced,
          maybee some differents in material or colour
    U: second hand    EX: exchange part, please send back Your old one
    P:  replacement, it will fit     Z:  accessories

I believe that this short describtion helps You to get an idea what You can
expect. The number after the describtion indicates, how often this particular part
appears in Your Isetta. The price quoted behind is always the price for
ONE  piece!
 Prices are given in US $ , shipping for surface mail ( 14 days ) is included,
if the sum of Your order is higher than $ 180. If You prefer Your parcel sent by
airmail ( 6 days ) please add between $ 8 and $ 50
You can send back any spare part You dont like or, if it turns out, You don't need.

You can pay with  AMEX, VISA, MASTER or PayPal

if You place an order, please let me know: Your credit card No, the type of
Your Isetta ( bubble or sliding ), german type, US-type or british buildt, LHD or
RHD, 3 or 4-wheeler, chassis No  and shipping type: surface or airmail.

with compliments
Your Isetta specialist



3

             Engine  M         190c

191a

191d

142b

    192b
          192a

H
ans R

othkegel

M 300 O cpl.engine gasket set 24 pcs 1          54.00
M 300b O gasket set without oilseals 20pcs     31.00
M 1 housing used           64.00
M 1b EX engine-exchange 300ccm       1   1,940.00

all engines without electric, clutch and airguide !
M  2 O bearing bushing 1          12.50
M  4 O stud 4            1.20
M 5 O bottom stud 2            1.25
M 6 O top stud 2            1.20
M 7 O stud 6            1.60
M  8 O oil seal, silicon 1          17.80
M 8b O oil seal, black 1            7.30
M  9 O oil seal 1            5.20
M 10 O rubber plug 1            2.10
M 11 O 12-sided nut 4            3.50
M 12 O washer 2            0.20
M 13 O set of hex nut M 8,
                             outer: 14mm ! 10 pc             6.40
M 13a P nut M8 13mm             0.20
M 14 O chain housing cover 1        118.00
M 14a U chain housing cover used 1          61.00
M  15 O black rubber housing 1            2.50
M 15a O tube             4.50
M 15c O spring washer 1            0.10
M 16 O gasket 1            4.50
M 16a O black rubber housing  1            0.70
M 18 O spring washer             0.05
M 19 O screw M6x25            0.35
M 20 O counter sunk screw 1            0.55
M 22a U bearing cover 250ccm, used 1          34.00
M 22b O bearing cover 300ccm 1          82.00
M  24 O screw M6x20 2            0.30
M  25 O screw M6x16 12            0.30
M  26 O oilslieve 1          11.80
M 27 O oilpan-short 1        108.00
M 27b U oilpan-short, used 1          53.00
M 27c U oilpan-long,  used 1          66.00
M 28d U oildipstick-short  used 1          21.00

M 28b O oildipstick-long 1 29.80
M 28c O spacer 1 2.00
M 28e U oildipstick-long used 1 14.80
M 29 O gasket 1 4.60
M 30 O plug screw 3  2.40
M 30a O plug screw, magnetic 1  9.30
M 31 O seal ring 3  0.60
M 33a EX crankshaft 250-exchange 1 392.00
M 33b EX crankshaft300-exchange 1 392.00
M 36b O connecting rod,

cpl. with pivot and bushing   1 228.00
M 36c O bushing 20mm 1 13.60
M 38 O counter sunk screw 1 0.60
M 38a O oilslinger 250 1  24.90
M 38b O oilslinger 300 1 35.80
M 39 O ball bearing 6205 C3 FAG 1 10.20
M 39b O ball bearing KOYO 6205 1  10.20
M 40a O ball bearing 6206 FAG 1  12.30
M 40c O BALL BEARING 6206 KOYO 1  12.30
M 40b O ball bearing 6207 FAG 2                    15.30
M 40d O ball bearing 6207KOYO 2 15.30
M 41a O spacer ring  250 1 10.20
M 41b O spacer ring  300 1  8.30
M 42 O sprocket wheel-new 1 97.00
M 42a U sprocket wheel-used 1 22.00
M  43 O woodruff key 1  1.40
M     44=45 O springring 2  4.20
M 46 O woodruff key 2 2.50
M 48 O hex nut 1  4.00
M 49a O piston-67.95 Nüral 1  218.00
M 49b O piston-68.44 Nüral 1  218.00
M 49c O piston-68.94 Nüral 1   218.00
M 49 O piston 69.44 Nüral 1  218.00
M 49e N piston-72.44 GPM 1 196.00
M 49f N piston-72.94 GPM 1  196.00
M 49g N piston-73.44 GPM 1 196.00



                                                   Engine  M

4

         190c

191a

191d

142b

    192b
          192a

H
ans R

othkegel

M 49h O piston-72.44 Nüral 1  273.00
M 49i O piston-72.94 Nüral 1 273.00
M 49d O piston-71.95 MAHLE domed 1   248.00
M 49n O piston 72.02 MAHLE domed 1 273.00
M 49k O piston-72.44 MAHLE domed 1 273.00
M 49l O piston 72.94 MAHLE domed 1 273.00

M 51 O set of 4 piston rings 68.0 mm 1  34.50
M 51b O set of 4 piston rings 68.5 mm 1  34.50
M 52 O set of 4 piston rings 69.0 mm 1  34.50
M 52b O set of 4 piston rings 69.5 mm 1  34.50
M 53a O set of 4 piston rings 72.0 mm 1  34.50
M 53 O set of 4 piston rings 72.5 mm 1  34.50
M 53b O set of 4 piston rings 73.0 mm 1  34.50
M 53c O set of 4 piston rings 73.5 mm 1  34.50
M 54 O circlip 2 0.55
M 54b O piston bolt 20mm 1                    15.80
M 55 EX cylinder250 - exchange 1                  258.00
M 55b EX cylinder 300-exchange 1                  258.00
M 55c O cylinder new 72.00 1                  392.00
M  56 O tube 2                    29.50
M  57 O gasket 1                      4.20
M 58 EX cylinderhead-exchange 1                  259.00
M 58b EX cylinderhead EX blasted 1                  339.00
M 58c O Cylinderhaed new 1                  528.00
M 58g U cylinder head used,damaged                     61.00
M 59 O valve guide, please tell:                                12.80
                             inlet or outlet,and which oversize:

+ 0.05/0.1/0.15/0.2/0.3 mm 2
M 60 O stud 2 1.80
M 61 O stud 5 1.20
M 62 O stud 3 1.20
M 62a O dowel pin 2 0.40
M 63 O lock ring 2 0.50
M 66 U cover, used 2                     15.80
M 66a     O       cover new 2                     42.00
M 66b EX cover,                                     2                     28.50
                             exchange chrome plated
M 67 O gasket 1 4.90

M 68 O gripping yoke 1             14.00
M 68b U gripping yoke used 1               8.90
M  69 O hex nut, special nut 1               6.80
M 71 P Cu-hex nut, manifold nut 3               0.65
m 71a P inbus long nut 3             10.40
M 72 O head gasket 1               6.00
M 74 O hex head screw 4               9.40
M 75a O tappet-std. 2             53.00
M 75g U tappet used 2             19.80
M 76 O tappet guide 2             58.00
M 77 O rubber grommet 2               3.40
M 78 N push rod 2             42.00
M 79g U rocker arm inlet used 1             29.00
M 80g U rocker arm outlet used 1             29.00
M 81 N bushing 4               7.20
M 82 N adjusting screw 2               4.90
M 83 O hex nut 2               0.70
M 84 O bolt 2             34.00
M 86 O valve spring, inner 2               5.50
M 87 O valve spring, outer 2               5.60
M 88 O spring plate, lower 2               3.90
M 89 O spring plate, upper 2             11.00
M 90 O valve key 4               3.50
M 91a N valve cone, inlet 1             36.80
M 91b N valve cone, outlet, exhaust 1             41.00
M 92 O cam shaft 1          148.00
M 92b U cam shaft, used             78.00
M 93        O       diaphragm ventilator 1            34.80
M 93a O thrust spring 1              7.30
M 93b O diaphragm 1              4.80
M 94 O cover plate 1              5.30
M 95 O ball bearing 6203 FAG 2              7.30
M 95b O ball bearing KOYO 2              7.30
M 96 O bearing bushing 1            28.00
M 96g U bearing bushing used 1            14.00
M 97 O spring ring                            1              1.20
M 98 O cylinder screw 2              0.35



H
ans R

othkegel

5

         190c

191a

191d

    192b
          192a

142b

                                                     Engine  M

M 99 O sprocket wheel 1            72.00
M 99a U sprocket wheel used 1            30.00
M   100 N chain tensioner 1            16.80
M 101 O leaf spring 1              8.70
M 102 O washer 1              0.65
M 103 O retaining screw 2              5.60
M 104 O timing chain JWIS                   1            19.40
M  104a O chain lock 1              2.85
M 105 O woodruff key 1              1.40
M 106 O lock ring 1              0.55
M 107 O intake manifold                       1             31.00
M 107c U intake manifold used              1             22.00
M 107a O carburetor, new,       will come
M 107b EX carburetor, exchange 1          234.00
M 107d O repair kit 1          212.00
M 108 O stud 3              0.85
M 109 O gasket 2              3.90
M 111 O idling jet 55 1              4.60
M 112 O idling jet 35 1              4.60
M 113a O main jet 130 1              4.90
M 113b O main jet 125 1              4.90
M 113c O main jet 135 1              4.90
M 114a O adjusting screw               7.30
M 114 N adjusting screw               4.20
M 115 O spring 1              1.40
M 117a O cover gasket 1             1.35
M 117b O gasket set, 11 pcs. 1             5.60
M 118 O screw 2             1.10
M 119 O spring ring 2              0.10
M 120 O float 7grs 1 23.80
M 121 O Float needle 1 6.20
M 122 N adjusting screw 2 2.90
M 122a O adjusting screw 5.90
M 123 O nut 2 0.65
M 124 O adjusting screw 1 7.20
M 125 O nut 1 0.80
M 126 O hose connector 1 4.40

M 127 O washer 1 0.65
M 128 O covering screw 2 2.40
M 129 O fiber washer 2 0.45
M 130 O covering screw 1 4.20
M 131 O sealring 1 0.65
M 133 N cover plate 1 15.70
M 134 O cover 1 11.50
M 135 O rubber cap 1 8.40
M 136 O rubber grommet 2 5.00
M 137 N gasslider 1 36.50
M 137b N gasslider +0.3 mm 1 36.50
M 138 O spring 1 3.30
M 139a O needlejet 1308   300 ccm 1 11.10
M 139b O needlejet  250 ccm 1 11.10
M 140 O jet needle 1 5.10
M 141 O retainer plate original 1 8.40
M 141b N retainer plate

 (for reproduced slider) 2.30
M 142a O closing screw 1 5.30
M 142b O closing screw long

(for dashpot pump) 1 9.00
M 143 O seal ring 1 0.60
M 144 O starting plunger 1 4.70
M 145 O housing 1 2.00
M 146 O spring 1 1.40
M 147 O plug screw 1 4.00
M 147b N repair housing 1 11.80
M 148 O plug screw / cover screw 1 2.90
M 149 O seal ring 2 0.45
M 149a O dashpot pump 1408/6 1 121.00
M 149r O repair kit 6 pcs

for the dashpot pump 18.30
M 149b O idling jet120 1 4.90
M 149c O idling jet125 1 4.90

M 150 O fuel filter cpl.                         1              82.00



6

H
ans R

othkegel

         190c

191a

191d

    192b
          192a

142b

                                                     Engine  M

M 151 O seal ring 1 1.55
M 152 O screen basket 1 5.50
M 153 O glass filter cup 1 6.80
M 154 O clamping bow 1 7.60
M 155 O clamping piece 1 4.50
M 156 N clamping nut 1 1.55
M 157 O hose swivel connection 1 4.90
M 158 O hollow  screw 1 3.50
M 159 O seal ring 2 0.40
M 160 N hollow  screw 1 10.40
M 161 O seal ring 1 0.60
M 162 O rubber hose 1 2.80
M 163 O bracket 1 3.80
M 165 N intake silencer with holding 1 189.00
M 165b N canister cap only 88.00
M 166 N rubber gasket 1 4.50
M 167 N cover 1 6.60
M 167c O screw 1 0.35
M 168a O air filter element 1 17.10
M 168b O rubber gasket 2 2.10
M 169 O hose bent 1 29.40
M 170 O hose bent 1 26.50
M 171 O hose clamp s/s 2 2.80
M 172 O oil pump housing 1 85.00
M  172a U oil pump cpl. used 1 41.00
M 172b EX oil pump exchange 1 83.00
M 173 O spur gear housing 1 85.00
M 174 O spur gear 1 23.80
M 175 O drive gear 1 56.00
M 176 O lock plate 2 0.70
M 177 O sleeve 1 11.00
M 178 O screw 3 0.30
M 179 O counter sunk screw 1 0.30
M 180 U oil screen used 1 19.80
M 181 N lock plate 1 2.60
M 182 O gasket 2 1.80
M 182a O screw 2 0.45
M 184 O drive shaft 1                   112.00
M 184b U drive shaft, used                      43.00

Please note:
When starting the Isetta motor, ALWAYS use
the choke! The ability to start the motor without
the choke indicates that the choke piston is
damaged. Replace the choke piston before You
damage the motor!(parts No of piston is M 144)

M 185 O fly wheel 1 109.00
M 186a N clutch disk 1 61.00
M 186b O clutch linings 1p 63.00
M 186c O rivets 2.20
M 187 O cap spring 1 78.00
M 187a U cap spring, used 1 28.00
M  188 O thrust plate 1 149.00
M 188b U spacer ring, used 1 14.80
M 189 O thrust ring 1 92.00
M 190 O blower cover/ fan cover 1 107.00
M 190b U housing/ blower cover, used 1 49.00
M 190c N carrier ring 1 78.50
M 191a O packing rubber

for carrier ring 1 37.00
M 190d N screw M 7x1 0.90
M 191 O screw hexhead M6x30 4 0.45
M 191b O screw hexhead M6x40 2 0.45
M 191c O screw hexhead M6x50 1 0.50
M 191d O lens head screw M6x10 4 0.45
M  191e O lens head screw M6x30 0.50
M 191f O lens head screw M6x40 0.70
M 191g O lens head screw M6x50 0.65
M 192c O hex head screw M5 4 0.20
M 192d O hex head screw M5 1 0.20
M 300 O engine gasket

cpl. set of 24 pcs                   1        54,00
M 300b O gasket set 20 pcs

(without oil seals)                  1        31,00



7

H
ans R

othkegel

                                                  Gear box  G

G  300 N gasket cpl. set, 9 pcs.              1 34.50
G 1 EX gear box cpl.       starts with                668.00
G 1g U gear box housing used 1 78.00
G 2 O stud 5 0.85
G  2b O stud 2 0.85
G 5 N dowel pin 2 1.00
G 6 O stud 2 1.60
G 7 O stud 1 1.80
G 7b O stud 1 1.60
G 8 N housing cover,  new 1 329.00
G 9 O gasket 1 6.20
G 10 O cover 1 104.00
G 10b U cover, used                            1              33,50
G 11 O cover plate 2 1.40
G 12 N rubber ring 1 1.40
G 13 O oil seal ring 1 6.60
G 14 O oil seal ring 2 6.20
G 15 O gasket 1 4.90
G 17 O seal ring, cupper 3 0.60
G 18 O plug screw                             3               2.40
G 19 O drive shaft 1 212.00
G 19g U drive shaft used 1 78.00
G 20 O intermediate shaft 1 57.60
G 21 O ball bearing FAG 6205 C3 1 10.20
G 21b O ball bearing KOYO 10.20
G 22 O ball bearing FAG 6203 C3 1 7.30
G 22b O ball bearing KOYO 1 7.30
G 23 O washer 1 3.40
G 24b N washer 1 1.40
G 25 O ball cage 1 25.50
G 26 O thrust piece 1 23.90
G 27 O seal ring 1 6.10
G 28 O needle cage 2 6.80
G 29 N race 1 8.20
G 30a N washer/ shim  0,2mm 0.90
G 30b N washer/ shim   0,3mm 1.00
G 30c N washer/ shim   0,5mm 1.00
G 31 O thrust rod 1 19.20
G 32 O packing ring 1 6.90
G 33 O thrust washer 1 12.90

G 34 N clutch lever 1 38.40
G 35 O spring 1 5.50
G 36 O bolt 1 6.80
G 36b N bolt + 0.5 mm 1 8.20
G 36c N bolt + 1.0 mm 1               8.20
G 37 O split pin 1               0.20
G 38 N adjusting screw 1               1.40
G 40 O sliding gear, 26 Z 1             67.00
G 40b O sliding gear, 25 Z 1             67.00
G 40g U sliding gear used 26Z              29.50
G 41 O collar bushing 1               8.90
G 42 U axle 1             19.80
G 43g U counter shaft, used 1             35.00
G  44 O gear 1             67.00
G 44b U gear used 1             29.50
G 45 O needle cage 1               5.90
G 46 O washer 1               0.90
G 47 O bushing 1             10.80
G 48 O ball bearing FAG 6303 C3 2               9.10
G 48b O ball bearing KOYO 2               9.10
G 49a N washer/ shim 0,2mm                1.15
G 49b N washer/ shim 0,3mm                1.15
G 49c N washer/ shim 0,5mm                1.15
G 51 O shim 1               0.65
G  52 U counter gear, used 1             27.00
G 53 O gear 1             67.00
G 54 O bushing 1               8.70
G 55 O washer 1               1.15
G 56 O lock ring 1               0.60
G 57 O check washer 1               0.90
G 58 O drive shaft 1             81.00
G 58b U drive shaft used 1             11.00
G 59 O lock ring 1               0.55
G  60 O lock ring 1               0.35
G  61 O ball bearing FAG 6302 C3 1               9.10
G 61b O ball bearing KOYO 1               9.10
G  62 O ball bearing FAG 6204 C3 1               9.10
G 62b O ball bearing KOYO                  1               9.10
G 63 O check washer 1               1.10



8

H
ans R

othkegel

                                                  Gear box  G

G 64 O lock ring 1 0.70
G 65 N check washer 1 1.40
G  66 O spur gear 1 67.00
G 66b U gear used 1 31.00
G 67 O bushing 1 12.90
G 68 N check washer 1 2.00
G 69 N check washer 1 0.70
G 70 O sliding claw gear 1 72.00
G 70g U gear used 1 35.00
G  71 O gear 1 72.00
G 72 O gear 1 62.00
G 73 N coupling flange 2 81.00
G 74 O lock plate 2 0.70
G 75 O screw 19 mm 2 0.70
G 75a O washer 2 0.20
G 76 O screw 12 5.80
G 77 O washer 12 0.20
G 78 P stop nut 12 0.50
G 79 O shifter shaft, used 1 29.00
G  80 O cylinder pin 1 0.70
G 81 O ball 4 0.65
G 82 O spring 3 3.40
G 83 U plug, used 2 2.00
G 84 U shift sector used 1 21.00
G 86 U shift finger, used 1 6.00
G  87 O spacer bushing 1 3.60
G 88 U pivot screw, used 1                      6.00
G 89 O adjusting lever 1                    31,00
G 90 O stop screw 1 9.20
G 92b U shift lever, used 1 5.20
G 93 O cam lever 1 20.40
G 95 O nut 1 0.70
G 96 O washer 1 0.35
G 98 U shifting fork guide, used 1 11.50
G 99 O shifting fork 1 34.50
G 100 U shifting fork guide,used 1 11.90
G 101 O shifting fork 1 59.00

G 101a U shifting fork 31.00
G 102 U shifting fork reverse gear/

fork guide, used 1 11.50
G 103 O shifting fork 1 34.50
G 105 U fitting screw, used 1 5.80
G 106 O plug 2 4.30
G 107 O filler piece 2 3.70
G 108 U gear shift lever, used 1 21.00
G 109 O rubber sleeve 1 28.00
G 110 O hose clamp 1 4.20
G 111 O joint bushing =V 147 5 2.00
G 112 O bolt 1 2.80
G 113 O split pin 1 0.20



9

H
ans R

othkegel

                 154 a/b

                                        Front axle  V

V 1g U steering  knuckle LH or RH     2             98,00
V 2 O upper bushing 2 8.70
V 2b N king pin plug 2 1.50
V 3 O lower bushing 2 8.60
V 4 O upper bushing 4 7.90
V 4a O bushing in break carrier 2 10.10
V 5 O lower bushing 4 7.60
V 7 O stop bumper 2 7.30
V 8a O silentbloc, 28mm 4 7.20
V 8b O silentbloc, 18mm 4 6.80
V 9 O plug screw 2 5.80
V 10 O seal ring 3 1.40
V 11 O steering knuckle pin 2 18.20
V 12 O lubrication nipple 6 1.00
V 13 O brass/ lower washer 2 6.80
V 14a O washer, 0.1mm x 0.65
V 14b O washer, 0.3mm x 0.65
V 14c O washer, 0.5mm x 0.70
V 15 O wedge screw 2 6.50
V 16 O washer 2 0.20
M 13 O hex nut M 8, outer 14mm ! 10 pcs            6.40
V 19 EX pending axle, renewed /

swing arm, exchange 2 82.00
V 20 O bolt 2 22.00
V 21 O rubber ring 4 1.60
V 22 O locking washer 4 4.00
V 23 O lock plate 4 4.10
V 24 O hex nut 4 1.00
V 25 O cap 4 13.40
V 26 EX swing arm, exchange 2 69.00
V 27 O silent bloc with stud 2 11.90
V 28 O rubber ring 2 1.50
V 29 O front spring 2 82.00
V 30 O stop ring 4 3.10
V 31 O stop plate 2 11.50
V 32 O rubber ring 2 4.90
V 33 O center ring 2 5.70

V 34 U spring housing used 2 39.00
V 35 N rubber bumper 2 4.90
V 36 N plate 2 4.90
V 37 O screw, extra hard 4 1.40
V 38 O front shock absorber 2 128.00
V 38b O hex nut 8 0.65
V 40 O washer 2 0.50
V 41 U wheel hub used 2 38.00
V 41b N distance disc 2mm ( for bigger

tires ) 14.00
V 42 O wheel bolt 16 5.90
V 42a O nut for undiveded wheel 16 3.70
V 42b O wheel nut for split rim 16 3.70
V 42c O washer 16 0.60
V 43a O plug screw 2 13.80
V 43b N cap 2 12.60
V 44 O ball bearing 6204 FAG 2 9.10
V 44b O ball bearing 6204 KOYO 2 9.10
V 45 O ball bearing 6203 FAG 2 7.30
V 45b O bal bearing KOYO 2 7.30
V 46 O spacer sleeve 2 9.50
V 47b O shim,  0.20mm x 1.10
V 47c O shim,  0.30mm x 1.10
V 48 O shim 4 0.35
V 49 O castle nut 4 2.20
V 50 O split pin 4 0.20
V 51a U carrier plate  LH used 1 61.00
V 51b U carrier plate  RH used 1 61.00
V 51c O lubrication nipple 2 1.00
V 52 O washer 2 4.60
V 53 O gasket 2 3.20
V 54 O packing ring 2 7.40
V 55a O cap,  left 1 13.80
V 55b O cap,  right 1 13.80
V 55c O 8 rivets 1 0.75
V 59 O wheel brake cylinder, 17mm 2 118.00
V 60 O rubber ring for ate-cylinder 6 1.65



H
ans R

othkegel

                 154 a/b

                                        Front axle  V

10

V 62 O groove collar, 17mm 4 5.50
V 63 O cap ate 6 6.80
V 63b U cap used ate 6 4.50
V 64 O bleeder valve 3 5.40
V 64b O rubber cap 3 1.40
V 65 O hollow screw 2 5.80
V 66 O ring connector 2 15.60
V 67 O 2  seal rings/ cupper seal 2 1.00
V    69 O screw M 6x12                4   0.30
V    71 U brake adjuster, used 3  44.00
V    72 O thrust piece 6    9.60
V 73 O adjusting screw 3 11.40
V 74 O hex nut 2 0.85
V 75 O screw 4 0.20
V 76g U front brake shoe used 4 21.00
V 77 O thrust plate 8 2.00
V 78a O brake lining, 1 pair 3 27.90
V 78b O rivets 3 2.30
V 79 O brake shoe spring 4 5.50
V 80 O adjusting screw with nut 6 1.00
V 81 O nut 6 0.30
V 82 O spring washer 4 0.45
V 83 N brake drum, heavy duty   3 168.00
V 83b U brake drum used 3 39.00
V 85 U steering housing, used 1 67.00
V 87 O bearing 2303 1 31.80
V 88 U cap used 22.00
V 89 N rubber plug 1 2.60
V 90 U joint fork used 1 28.00
V 92 O screw 4 0.40
V 93 O lock plate 1 0.55
V 95 O seal 1 7.10
V 96 O screw 4 0.65
V 98 N brass joint cross 1 99.00
V 99 O lubrication nipple 4                      1,00
V 101 O screw 1 4.90
V 102 O castle nut 1 1.50
V 103 O split pin 3 0.20
V 104 U pitman arm used 1 35.00

V 105 O drop arm spindle 1 96.00
F 2 O bushing 2 8.30
V 106 U steering lever used 1 29.50
V 107 O bearing 1200 1 16.50
V 108 O washer 1 1.20
V 109 O bushing 1 3.20
V 110 O special screw(V 108-V 112 ) 1 18.80
V 111 N lock plate 1 0.70
V 112 O hex nut 1 0.65
V 113 O screw 2 0.70
V 115 N center track rod incl. V 116 1 129.00
V 115a N steering shock absorber with 115b 1 137.00
V 115b O fitting piece 1 68.00
V 116 N track rod end 1 34.50
V 117 O hex nut 1 0.75
V 118 O screw, long 4 7.80
V  118b O screw, short 4     5.60
V 119 O washer 2 0.75
V  120 O washer                4    0.30
V  121 O castle nut                4     1.10
V  122 O split pin 4    0.20
V  123 U track rod, lateral, 18mm used 1   41.00
V  123b U track rod, lateral,  28mm used 1    47.50
V 124 O fork end, 28mm 1 22.80
V 124b O fork end, 18mm 1 17.50
V 125 O counter nut 1 2.00
V 126 O screw, long 2 5.60
V 126b N screw, short 2 4.90
V 128 N contact ring 1 13.80
V 130 U guide used 1 28.00
V 131 N steering column bushing 2 8.50
V 132b U bolt used 1 11.40
V 133 U screw, used 1 7.20
V 134 O lock plate 1 2.80
V 135a P stop nut 1 0.50
V 136b P klackson bottom black 1 27.80
V 137 O woodruff key 2 2.40
V 138a O spring washer 2 0.70
V 138b O spring ring 0.70



                                            Front axle  V

54

H
ans R

othkegel

11

                 154 a/b

V 139a O hex nut M 18 1 1.40
V 139b O hex nut M 16 1 1.40
V 140b U 2-sproke wheel used 1 66.00
V 142 O rubber sleeve 1 18.20
V 143 O spring 1 4.50
V 144 O shift bolt 1 31.00
V 145 O shift lever  cpl. 1 46.00
V 149 N Ball 1 9.80
V 146 O knob 1 7.40
V 147 O joint bushing 5 2.00
V 150i EX cap ring,

chrome plated exchange       1        19,60
V 150b N lock insert with 2 keys 1 28.50
V 150c O screw for V 150g 1 0.20
V 150d O pin 2 0.20
V 150e O screw without head 2 0.20
V 150f O spring for lock insert 1 1.70
V 150g EX cap-chrome plated,

exchange 1 14.00
V 150h EX locking unit/ shift lock housing,

exchange, chrome plated 89.00
V 151 O locking unit 1 169.00
V 153 O castle nut 2 0.95
V 154 O split pin 1 0.20
V 154a O choke cable ( also for

heater under the seat ) 1 13.80
V 154b O heater cable ( only for

F 106a ) 1 12.50
V 161 O screw 3 0.20
V 166 O return lever+bracket V 165 1 49.00
V 167 O bolt 1 4.10
V 170 O screw                                    6          0,20
V 173 N long rod for gear shift lever 1 56.00
V 174 N short rod for gear shift lever 1 55.00
V 175 N fork end 2 19.80
V 176 O spring bolt = V 177 4 4.20
V 178 N fork end 1 19.80
V 179 O bolt 1 2.80

    Hans Rothkegel

     Finest quality
    and best service



H
ans R

othkegel

12

STV 3 O bushing 2 26.70
STV 8 O knuckle pin Bushing 4 9.20
V  8b O Silentbloc 18mm 4 6.80
STV 13 O Bolt 2 28.00
STV 14 O Washer 0,5 mm 0.70
STV 15 O Washer 2 4.20
STV 16 O Locking plate 2 3.50
STV 17 O screw 2 3.50
STV 18 O plate 2 1.20
STV 19 O lock plate 2 0.70
STV 20 O nut 2 0.85
STV 21 O Plate 2 12.60
STV 22 O Seal ring 2 2.25
STV 23 O Friction washer 2 15.80
STV 24 O plate 2 19.80
STV 25 O Washer 2,0 mm 2 4.20
STV 25b O Washer 2,5 mm 2 4.20
STV 26 O Spring 8 3.50
STV 29 O Steering knuckle pin 2 20.50
STV 31 O washer 2 11.20
STV 32 O Wedge screw 2 7.60
V 42b O Wheel nut 16 3.90
STV 46 O Pull rod 2 49.00
STV 47 O Silentbloc 2 13.80
STV 48 O stop rubber 2 6.90
STV 52 O spring plate 2 12.50
STV 55 O Gummi cap 2 14.00
STV 56 O Bolt, long 2 15.80
STV 66 O carrier RH 1 76.00
STV  69 O cup 2 13.00
STV 102 O center track rod 1 143.00
STV 103 O fork 1 17.50
STV 104 O nut 1 2.00
STV 139 EX Screw, chrome plated EX 1 21.00

STH 24 O link brace                 1 27.80

STK    1b O bumper corner, RH 1 195.00
STK     2 U engine cover used, with or without

any  pressure 198.00
STK 44 O upper door hinge 1 155.00
STK 50 O hinge for triangular window 2 61.00
STK 61b O opener f. triang. window RH 1 69.00
STK 63 O Hood grey 1 159.00
STK 63b O Hood, black 1 159.00
STK 68 O triangular glass 109.00
STK 69 N triangular rubber        1 pair 142.00
STK 70 N rubber for folding hood 1 79.00
STK 76i P cpl. Filler set chrome plated 1 58.00
STK 76n O cpl. Filler set silvergrey 1 47.00
STK 88 O Side window rubber 2 32.00
STK 96 N Rear window ( acryl glass ) 1 478.00
STK 96b N Rear window rubber 1 61.00

STE 59 N long headlamphousing for 1955 each338.00
STE 60 O cpl. headlamp 2 148.00
STE 61 O Chrome ring 2 57.00
STE 64 O Snap ring 10 2.40
STE 83 O red brake light lens triangular 1 24.00

STM 192 N heater rubber hose ( round-suare ) 121.00

STF    97 O emergency brake lever

under the seat, old version 27.00

 Bubble-Window
  ( Standard Modell )

Front axle   bubble window



H
ans R

othkegel

13

                                          Rear axle  H

H 300 O cpl. gasket set,  14 pcs 1 49.50
H 300b O gaskets, without oil seals,

9 pcs 29.50
H 1 EX rear axle gear exchangemore? 689.00
H 2g U drive housing used 1 94.00
H 3 U housing/cover used 1 92.00
H 4 O seal ring 3 1.40
H 5 O plug screw 2 5.80
H 6 O seal ring 1 0.55
H 7 O plug screw, M8 x 1 1 1.75
H 7b P plug screw, M10 x 1,

oversize 1 2.40
H 8 O seal ring 3 0.60
H 9 O plug screw                             3         2,40
H 10 O gasket 1 8.80
H 11 O gasket 1 4.20
H 12 O center bushing 2 2.00
H 13 O screw 3 1.40
M 13 O hex nut M8, outer 14mm 10 pcs        6.40
H 14 O screw 3 1.15
H 17 O screw 1 1.15
H 19 O castle nut 2 0.95
H 20 O split pin 2 0.20
H 22 O screw 2 0.45
H 23 O screw 2 0.35
H 24 N link brace 1 28.20
H 25 O silent bloc 2 6.20
H 26g U rear wheel hub, used 2 41.00
V 42 O wheel bolt                             16         5.60
V 42a O nut for undiveded wheel 16 3.90
V 42b O wheel nut for split rim 16 3.90
V 42c O washer 16 0.60
H 28 O plate 1 23.40
H 29 O gasket 1 3.50
H  30 O packing ring = H 37 2 6.00
H 31 O cap 1 15.60
H 33 O screw 3 0.30
H 34 O gasket 1 3.50

H 35 O gasket 1 3.50
H 36 O rubber washer 1 2.80
H 38 O cap 1 19.80
H 40 O inbus-screw ( small head ) 6 0.35
H 41 O washer 2 0.50
H 42 O castle nut 2 2.20
H 43 O split pin 2 0.30
H 44 O ball bearing 6205 FAG 3 10.20
H 44b O ball bearing KOYO 3 10.20
H 45 O packing ring 1 5.10
H 46 U rear axle shaft  used 1 76.00
H 47 N sprocket wheel, 30 1 204.00
H 47c N sprocket wheel, 26 1 204.00
H 47g U sprocket wheel, used 1 29.50
H 48 O snap ring 2 0.50
H 49 O parted bushing 2 15.90
H 50g U gear housing used 1 58.00
H 51 O ball bearing 6202 FAG 1 7.00
H 51b O ball bearing, KOYO 1 7.00
H 52 O ball bearing 6204 FAG 1 9.10
H 52b O ball bearing KOYO 1 9.10
H 53 O sprocket wheel shaft 1 132.00
H 53g U sprocket wheel shaft used 1 48.00
H 54 O washer 1 0.70
H 55 O sprocket wheel 1 83.00
H 55b U sprocket wheel, used 1 29.80
H 56 O snap ring 1 0.60
H 57 O roller chain 1 57.00
H 57a O chain lock 1 4.30
H 57b O 1/2 chain part 1 4.90
H 58 O spanner plate 1 73.00
H 59 O gasket 1 3.50
H 61 O screw 3 0.30
H 62 O screw 2 0.30
H 63 N coupling flange 2 81.00
H 64 O lock plate 2 0.70
H 65 O screw- outer 19mm 2 3.30
H 66 O gasket 1 3.50
H 67 O packing ring 2 6.20



H
ans R

othkegel

                                                         Rear axle  H

14

H 68 O cap 1 30.80
H 69 O counter sunk screw 3 0.30
H 70 O special screw 12 5.80
H 71 P stop nut 12 0.50
H 72 U intermediate shaft, used 1 43.00
H 73 O rubber-coupling, flexible 2 41.00
H 75 O shock absorber 2 118.00
H 75b O silent rubber, for old absorbers  2 9.80
H 76 O screw 2 1.95
H 78 O castle nut 2 1.10
H 78b P stop nut 2 0.55
H 79 O split pin 2 0.20
H 80 O rubber washer = H 81 4 3.60
H 82 O washer 2 0.75
H 83 O nut 4 0.65
H 84 O leaf spring 2 268.00
H 85 O screw-10K 3 2.00
H 88 O silent bloc 2 12.30
H 89 O washer 4 3.10
H 90 O spring Washer 1 0.45
H 91a O screw short 1 3.50
H 91b O screw long 1 3.50
H 93 O tension bow 2 8.90
H 94 O locking plate 2 3.20
H 98 O screw 1 0.70
H 100g   U brake carrier used 1 49.00
H 102 O ate end cap 2 6.80
V 59 O wheel brake cylinder 1 118.00
H 106a O groove sleeve 12mm 2 8.90
H 106b O cap sleeve  14mm 2 6.60
H 108 O screw 2 0.20
H 109 U adjuster used 1 44.00
H 113 O screw 4 0.20
H 114 U rear brake shoe  used 2 24.80
H 116 N thrust piece 6 2.10
H 118 O brake lining, 1 pair 3 29.40
H 119 N upper spring 1 5.50
H 120 N lower spring 1 5.50
H 121 U thrust lever,  used 1 15.40

H 122 U Brake lever, used 1 20.30
H 123 N brake drum, heavy duty 3 168.00
H 300 N cpl. gasket set,  14 pcs. 1 49.50
H 300b N gasket set without the

5 oilseals 1        29.50



15

H
ans R

othkegel

Three
wheeler

for german and british buildt 3-wheelers:

3H 6 O rear axle shaft M 16 1 410,00
3H 6b O rear axle shaft M 20 1 410,00
3H 26 N wheel hub 1 212,00
please note: if You need a new axle, You always need
a new hub!
3H 30 O bearing 22205 1 57,00
3H 30b O bearing 2303 1 32,30
3H 42 O castle nut  M 20 1 3,10
3H 42b O castle nut  M 16 1 2,25
3H 43 O split pin 1 0,45
3H 40 O wheel stud 40 mm 4 6,20
3H 41 O wheel nut 4 5,20

3F 67 O set of 4 brake linings LHD, 1 31,00
german type

3F 71 O rear brake hose 1 21,00

for british buildt Isettas:

Tail light:

USE  90 rubber seal ring 2   4,20
USE  91 chrome plated ring 2 24,50
USE  92 reflector 2 24,50
USE  93 holding clamp 8   2,80
USE  94 red lens 2 17,40
USE  95 bulb socket 2 42,00
USE  96 spring 2   4,20
USE  97 bulb  21 / 5 W 2   2,80

GBV 59a     repair kit for front wheel cyl.       2      25.80
GBH 106     repair kit for rear wheel cyl.        1      17.80
GBF  71       front brake hose                         2       25.90
GBHF71       rear brake hose                          1       25.90
GBF 74a       master brake cylinder                1      119.00
GBF 85a       repair kit master brake cyl.         1       21.00
GBK 110       type plate                                   1        21.00
GBK 145      "Isetta" emblem                           1        34.50
GBK 307       hub cap                                      3       32.50
K  108e        instructions stickers,english       1       12.80
GBE 93         indicator lens  amber                  2       20.50

                 for all  RHD  Isettas:

F 49b           underfloor pedal shield               1        87.00
K 408b         cpl. floor panel                           1       489.00
E 109a         speedometer cable                    1         49.50

only for  US  model:

USK 17      rear bumper, chrome plated                            418.00
USK 17b    rear nerf bar,  RH or LH , chromed                 168.00
USK 17c    holding plate                                         2          13.80
USK 17d    plate                                                     2            7.50
USK  40 front vent grill    1 pair

stainless steel               198.00

USE 36      front indicator lens, clear                     2           19.20
USE 58       stainless steel wiper arm, polished    2           45.00
USE 61     chrome rime for headlight    2           39.00
USE 79      black rubber pad under the headlight
                   housing    2             5.50

E 102c       wiring harness, middle piece                          119.00
E 103c       wiring harness, rear                                         29.80
E 104c       wiring harness, front                                        99.00



16

9

3

                      Frame   F

F 2 O Collar bushing for drop arm spindle 2             8.30
F 3 O Rubber seal between chassis and frame   29.40
F 5 O Rubber bearing lower 2 12.20
F 6 O Rubber bearing upper 2 11.80
F 7 O Mounting steel 2 11.80
F 8 O screw 0.30
F 9 O Mounting steel left 1 12.10
F 9a O Mounting steel right 1 12.10
F 9b O Ground strap 1 5.20
F 11 O Spring washer 2 0.70
F 12 O Nut 2 1.40
F 12b O Mounting screw 2 14.20
F 13 O Screw 4 0.50
F 14 O nut 8 0.20
M 13 O Nut M8, outer 14mm set of 10 pcs 6.40
F 15 O Screw 4 0.50
F 16 O Inbus-Screw 2 0.70
F 18 O Mud guard 2 73.00
F 19 U Support  used 1 51.00
F 20 O Screw 9 0.20
F 25 O Return lever 1 13.80
F 29 O Lock bolt 2 4.50
F 26 O Thrust rod, clutch 1 12.80
F 27 O Rubber sleeve 2 5.20
F 28 O Spring-clutch pedal 1 4.50
F 30 O crown nut M8 1 0.95
F 34 O Split pin 3 0.20
F 35 O Clutch cable cpl. 1 46.50
F 39 O Rubber sleeve 1 5.20
F 44 U Clutch pedal used 1 23.00
F 44a O Pedalrubber  2 7.40
F 45 U Brake pedal used 1 23.00
F 46 U accelerator pedal used 1 23.00
F 47 O Lubrication nipple 4 0.90
F 48 O foot pedal shaft 1 11.00
F 48a O foot pedal shaft ( screw, old version )

until Chassis No: 574 989 1 23.50
F 48b O Lock ring 2 0.20
F 49 O Under floor-Pedal shield LHD 1 84.00
F 50 O Thrust rod for accelerator 1 12.90

F 51 O Return lever                             1         13.80
F 52 N Spring                                      1           4.50
F 54 O Stop spring 1 9.80
F 55 P Bushing 1 1.15
F 56 O Accelerator cable cpl. 1 39.50
F 56b O rubber cap 1 3.50
F 58 O Rubber grommet 2 5.00
F 59 O Thrust rod 1 29.60
F 60 O Bolt 1 3.70
F 63 O Spring 1 4.20
F 64 O Thrust rod 1 21.60
F 65 O Hex nut - left 1 0.70
F 66 O Screw 2 0.35
F 67a O Set of 3 brake lines 1 24.00
F 67b N Set of 3 brake lines, CUNIFER

stainless 49.50
F 71 O Brake hose 3 22.80
F 72 O Retaining spring 3 2.20
F 73 O Retaining angle 2 6.10
F 74a O Master brake cylinder 1 204.00
F 74b O Cap fitting 1 8.00
F 75 O Floor valve 1 8.90
F 76 O Thrust spring 1 5.10
F 77 O Cap sleeve 1 5.60
F 77a O Washer 1 0.90
F 78 O Piston 1 24.80
F 79 O Groove sleeve15 1 5.80
F 80 O Piston rod 1 15.80
F 81 O Stop washer 1 1.80
F 82 O circlip 1 0.60
F 83 O Protection sleeve 1 6.80
F 84a O Brake light switch

with  screw connectors 1 27.20
F 84b P Brake light switch

with pin connectors 1 11.90
F 85a O Repair kit F 75 - F 83 1 51.00
F 85b O Rubber grommet between main

cylinder and chassis black 1 12.80



H
ans R

othkegel

17

Frame  F

F 85g O Rubber grommet between main
cylinder and chassis grey 1 12.80

F 85c O Protection cap 1 8.30
F 87 U Thrust rod 1 23.60
F 88 U Thrust spring 1 3.50
F 91 O Push button stainless steel 1 9.20
F 93b EX Cap, chrome plated exchange 1 32.00
F 94 U Anchor plate, used 1 13.00
F 95 O Lens head screw stainless steel 3 0.90
F 96 U Gear segment 1 12.20
F 97 O Countersunk screw 3 0.20
F 98 O Hand brake cable cpl. 1 44.60
F 98b N Rubber grommet 1 0.50
F 102 O Bolt 1 8.30
F 103a P Fuel tap, not original 1 52.00
F 103b N very good produced fuel tap, brass

with cork gasket, repairable 119.00
F 103k N cork gasket for F 103b 3.90
F 103c EX original Fuel tap exchange 1 89.00
F 103l O repair kit for original tap 1 22.00
F 103p N inner piston 1 21.00
F 103o O right/left nut 1 13.80
F 103g O set of fiber washers 1 1.80
F 103i P Safety clamp 1 1.40
F 103r N pipe for hose 1 11.00
F 104a O Gasket for exhaust pipe 1 4.50
F 104b O Fuel line  60 cm 1 3.90
F 104c P Hose clamp stainless steel 2 1.40
F 105 O Exhaust pipe clamp old type 1 4.10
F 105b P   "          "      "  modern type 1 3.10
F 106a O Exhaust pipe with heater 1 319.00
F 106c O control flap for it 1 19.80
F 106d O spring for control flap 1 2.00
F 106b O Exhaust pipe without heater 1 79.00
F 107 U Heater pipe on front window used 1 41.00
F 108 O Exhaust silencer    2 tubes 1 258.00
F 108d O Exhaust silencer   1 tube 1 262.00
F 108c O Exhaust pipe with chrome plated end  289.00
F 109 O Rubber strip 4 5.90

F 110 O 8 Screws with nuts and washers             3.50
F 112a O Petrol tank, totally original 1 279.00
F 113a O Petrol filler cap with BMW badge 1 35.90
F 113 O locking filler cap chrome plated will come
F 113b P BMW badge 1 4.80
F 113d O Cork seal ring 1 4.80
F 114 O Rubber grommet between tail part and

fuel tank black 2 12.80
F 114g O Rubber grommet between tail part and

fuel tank grey 2 12.80
F 116 O Location panel for fuel tank 2 33.00
F 117 O Steel holding strip for tank 2 12.80
F 115 O Rubber pad for it 2 3.50
F 119 O Rod for remote control 1 28.00
F 119c O Rubber cap for rod grey 2 7.10

( also for the vent system in the front door ! )
F 119b O Rubber grommet in back panel 1 0.45
F 120c N 7 rubber pads between chassis

and frame 1 15.00
F 130a O Heater hose 1m 14.80
F 130b O Hose clamp, stainless steel 3 3.10



A 500   cpl. garage
1:18   without isetta

96,00

50 x 23 x 21 cm

A 501    cpl. garage
with german socker
Isetta      1:18
                    129,00

        1:43

16 x 11 x 9 cm

    with  Isetta

         A 503    garage        39,00 A 502   gas station         39,00

H
ans R

othkegel

A 101     Limited Edition
by SCHUCO 1998
only 3000 pcs !

Isetta 1:87               35.00

A 102 silver plated key ring
by SCHUCO     Isetta  1:87       31.00

Z 32   oil sticker
original 50 years
old  3-colour
reprint        0.70

Z 37    for Your

    chrismas tree,

      dark blue

                 17.20

18



                              Chassis  K

H
ans R

othkegel

K 1 U Engine cover, used 165.00
K 2a P Rubber strip for it 1 4.20
K 2c O Lock screw, chrome plated 1 15.40
K 4 O Key 1 9.20
K 6 O Rubber pad 2 3.60

The bumpers K 7 and K 17 are for the european version:

K 7b O Front bumper, totaly chrome plated 477.00
K 7d O Front bumper, with perfect finish,

prepared for painting 1 305.00
K 7f O 1 corner 2 30.60
K 7h O 1 corner, chrome plated 2 91.00
K 8a O retaining angle, left 1 19.80
K 8c O retaining angle right 1 19.80
K 8d N retaining angle, left with emergency

holding 1 28.50
K 8b N retaining angle, rightwith emergency

holding 1 28.50
K 8e N towing hook 1 19.80
K 9a O Flat round screw 4 0.70
K 9c O Flat round screw stainless steel M8, 3.50
M 13 O hex nut M 8, outer: 14mm ! 10 pc 6.40
K 9d P Flat round screw stainless steel M6, 2.95
K 13 O Screw with washer 4 0.90
K 17b O Rear bumper, chrome plated 418.00
K 17d O Rear bumper, with perfect finish,

prepared for painting 298.00
bumper for US version see under:   US  page
K 17e N 1pair mountings, stainless steel  1 16.00
K 18 O rubber shim silver grey 2 2.50
K 19 O Screw with washer 6 0.90
K 23 U Front door, second hand 280.00-420.00
K 24 O Rubber door seal 1 43.50
K 24a O round door frame in the body 298.00

K 26 N Door handle 1 154.00
K 26c O Original key,  SX profile,please tell me the

no: SX and ? 2 9.60
K 26d O Blanc key  with SX profile 9.60
K 26a N inside washer with 4-sided hole 1 3.10
K 27a O Seal rubber for door handle,black 1 5.20
K 27b O Seal rubber for door handle,grey 1 6.20
K 28 P Inner handle chrome plated 1 18.60
K 28a U Inner handle, used 1 19.00
K 30 O Head nut stainless steel 1 1.80
K 33 O Lens head screw stainless steel 3 0.90
K 34 O spacer plate .. 3.90
K 35 O Lower door hinges 1 154.00
K 35b EX Lower door hinges, exchange 1 63.00
K 36a O Rubbers for door hinges, 1 Set black 27.40
K 36b O Rubbers for door hinges,1 Set grey 28.40
K 42 N Hinge bolt, stainless steel 8.0 mm 1 12.20
K 42a N Hinge bolt, stainless steel 8.5 mm 1 12.20
K 42b N Hinge bolt, stainless steel 9.0 mm 1 12.20
K 43 O Lock washer stainless steel 1 0.80
K 44 O Upper door hinges 1 143.00
K 44b EX Upper door hinges, exchange 1 58.00
K 51 N Hinge bolt, stainless steel  6.0 mm 1 10.70
K 51a N Hinge bolt, stainless steel  6.5 mm 1 10.70
K 51b N Hinge bolt, stainless steel  7.0 mm 1 10.70
K 52 O Lock washer stainless steel 1 0.70
K 56b P Compression gas spring, only insert

instead of the old spring ! 1        58.00
K 58 O Silentbloc 4 6.20
K 60 O Screw 1 0.65
K 63 O Sun roof cover, silver grey

 incl. rivets 1 123.00
K 63d N Sun roof cover, black

 incl. rivets 1 123.00
K 63a O Rivets 1 2.80
K 64 O Sun roof tensioner bow 1 39.50

19



H
ans R

othkegel

                      Chassis  K

K 67 O screw for the handle 1 13.80
K 68 O washer for the screw 1 1.00
K 69 O Front rivet stripe 1 19.80
K 71 O rear rivet stripe 1 19.80
K 74 O Screw 2 2.00
K 75a N plastic shim on roof frame 1 12.40
K 76a O Front screen 1 368.00
K 76b O Front screen rubber 1 41.00
K 76c P Filler strip for front screen chrome 1 18.40
K 76d O Filler strip silver grey 1 12.80
K 76i P cpl. set of filler strips chrome 1 48.00
K 76n O cpl. set of filler strips silvergrey 1 36.00
K 77a U fixed side window, left side 138.00
K 77b U fixed side window, right side 138.00
K 78a U Sliding window, left side 147.00
K 78b U Sliding window, right side 147.00
K 79a Z Chrome trim profile over sliding window 19.80
K 79b Z Chrome trim profile for door 1 22.60
K 79/80 EX Sliding window lock, chrome plated 2 48.00
K 81 O Spring 2 1.40
K 82 N Rubber seal 2 3.00
K 83 O Chrome plated nut 4 5.60
K 84 O Rubber seal 4 0.70
K 85 O Screw stainless steel 4 0.50
K 86 O Catch metal, stainless steel 1 pair 27.00
K 87 N Aluminium chanel rail 2 189.00
K 88a N rubber velvet rail, upper 2 23.00
K    88b O rubber velvet rail, lower until 1959 2   54.00
K    88d O rubber velvet rail, lower, after 1959

2       58.00
K    89 N Profile shim, silver grey 2    6.20
K 90 N filler strip black 2 11.70

K 91a N Fixed window rubber until 1959 2 37.00
K 91b N Fixed window rubber  after 1960 2 39.00
K  92c P Filler strip, chrom 2 7.50
K  92 O Filler strip, silver grey 2 5.50
K 93 O Profile 2 3.20
K 94 N Gasket profile 2 2.50
K 96b N Rear screen rubber 1 39.00
K 96c P Filler  chrome 1 15.40
K 96f O Filler  silver grey 1 12.00
K 98b O lens screw s/s 0.65

K 99 O wind retainer for sliding windows
outside, stainless steel 1 pair 239.00

20



H
ans R

othkegel

21

        K 108

       K 146 K 140 K 145

       K 143

K 204                                                           K 100

      K 110

K 170
K 105    K 104     K 106

K 102

K 100 Z outside sun visor, red, blue or green         312.00

K 101b O inner side baggage roundel
stainless steel   with net 312.00

K 101c O only net 45.00
K 102 O baggage rack, stainless steel

without mounting feets 1 242.00
K 103 O set of 4 mounting feets 1 149.00
K 103a O set of stainless steel screws 6.90
K 102b O chrome plated screw for

upper mounting 2 8.20
K 103c O wing screw 2 2.00

K 104 O rubber mud flats, front 1pair 64.00
K 106 O aluminium wings                           1 pair 118.00
K 105 O rubber mud flats, rear 1 pair 62.00

K 107 Z ski holder for sliding window s/s 1 329.00
K 107b Z ski holder for bubble window s/s 1 212.00

K 108 N set of 4 descriptions, german 1 12.80
K 108e N   "        "     "       english 1 12.80
K 109a Z Handle bar,aluminium 36.50
K 109b O handle bar, stainless steel 1 39.80
K 110 N Type plate 1 21.00

K 140 O BMW  Enamel badge with serifs 1 59.50
K 140b Z chrome plate under K 140 1 18.80
K 141 O rubber pad 1 2.80
K 142a O spring nut 4mm for badge 2 0.65
K 143 N emblem 'Isetta' until 1958 1 34.60
K 142b O spring nut 3 mm for emblem 7 0.65
K 144 N emblem '300' until 1958 1 22.30
K 145 N emblem 'Isetta' later 1959 1 42.00
K 146 N emblem '250' later 1959 1 23.20
K 147 N emblem '300'   later 1959 1 23.20

K 207 O Wing screw for engine cover on inside  2 2.00

K 208 O wing nut for seat attachment 2 1.60
K 209 O collar bushing for seat attachment 2 3.20
K 213 N grey cover under the seat 1 36.50

K 231 Z Chrome plated head screw, 12mm 1.85
K 232 Z Chrome plated head screw, 22 mm 2.10

K 170 O set of 2 trim lines for 2-coulored Isetta 312.00
K 230 O plate screw for K 170 16 2.50

K 328 O inner side mirror 1 119.00
K 328b O metal screw s/s 3 0.50
K 335 O rubber ball for the mirror 1 4.90

K 312 N inner sun visor in red, blue green
or brown RH or LH 95.00

K 100

K 101



H
ans R

othkegel

22

          dark blue until 1958         dark red  until 1958

cpl. Seat K 200

only spring pad for seat K 214

      dark red, small, after 59                        dark yellow, small, after 59

dark blue, after 59                                        dark yellow, after 59

I can supply the following cpl. seat covers, or only the fabric:

K 200        cpl. seat, look at the picture                     820.00

K 213       orig. grey cover plate under the seat         36.50
K 214        only the spring pad                                   304.00
K 215       wooden panel under the springs                29.00

seat covers:

original reproduced, with vinyl at the corners

K  191      cpl. seat cover                                           259.00

K 197       1 m of fabric                                              108.00

How to order spares:

You can order original  Isetta spare parts

by letter to                Hans Rothkegel,
      Schulstr. 10 b
      D- 86875 Waal

Germany

or by fax 01149 8246 1017 ( from USA )
from other countries  ++49 8246 1017

or by eMail:           info@isettahans.de

or by phone       from USA 01149 8246 879
from other countries  ++49 8246 879

please, tell me Your international Credit Card No, and some
days later You will get  Your parcel !

please look at my site:   www.isettahans.de
    Hans Rothkegel

     Finest quality
    and best service
    since 1980



H
ans R

othkegel

    .  .
    .  .      K 305     K 300       K 343

        White weel sides
       portawalls K  310

K  400 trailer coupling

       0ne part rim
   K 305b  split rim

23

outside mirror  K 322  screwed

K 300 O tire  4.80-10 'Goodrich'  4       158.00
K 300a O tire 4.80-10 'Cheng Shin' 4       112.00
K  306 O white side tire 'Silverstone' 4       186.00
K 310 Z White side wheel cover,

set of 4 pcs         67.00

K 303 O tube for one-piece-rim 4  19.80
K 304 O tube for two-piece-rim 4 19.80
K 309 O Valve 4 1.80

K 305 U one-piece-rim  used 4 99.00
K 305b U two-piece-rim  used 4 99.00

K 307 O Hub cap, for two-piece-rim 4 31.00
K 308 O Hub cap for one-piece-rim 4 31.00

K 311 N Aluminium trim ring between
hub cap and rim 4 35.40

K 312 N left interior sun cover 1 95.00
IN THE COLOURS: red,blue, green, or brown-red

K 313 N right interior sun cover 1 95.00
( see page 21 )

K 99 N outside wind retainer 1 pair 239.00
( see page 20 )

K 320 O Rear view mirror, left side
clamped 1 127,00

K 321 O Rear view mirror, right side
clamped 1 127,00

K 322 O Rear view mirror, left side
screwed 1 96,00

K 323 O Rear view mirror, right side
screwed 1 96,00

K 351 O Mirror pane, left side 1 12,90
K 352 O mirror pane, right side 1 12,90
K 324 O retaining ring, left 1 8,80
K 325 O retaining ring, right 1 8,80
K 353 O mirror head, left 1 56,00
K 354 O mirror head, right 1 56,00

K 328 O inner rear view mirror 1 119,00
K 98b O lens head counter sunk screw 3 0,65

K 342 O retaining angle for back license plate
stainless steel 1 12,60

K 400 N Attaching device ( trailer coupling )
with removable ball end and electric set, 1 995,00

K 602 N floor rubber mat 99,00

K 600 N set of 4 inner sides/door/back
grey panel covering

in preparation
K 700 N red sisal floor covering

in preparation

K 320 outside mirror clamped

K 300                     K 300a

K  307                                              K 308

K 311



24

                                                                                                                               K 406

                                                                                       K 411 /412

             K 414/415
      K 420                                              K 419/ K 421

                              K 403/404

                    K 401/402
                                                                                                            K 408
K 416/417

                                                                  F 116

             K 426                       K 427                   F 117
                                                                                                                                                             K 410

                                                                              K 413
                                                                                                                                                             K 409

                                                                              K 422                K 418

    Take 6 or more metal panels and You get 15 % reduction !

H
ans R

othkegel

Original reproduced metal shields:

K 401 N Front wing RH 1 149,00
K 402 N Front wing LH 1 149,00
K 411 N front wheel housing inner,right1 55,00
K 412 N front wheel housing, inner left1 55,00
K 403 N Front wing end right side 1 44,00
K 404 N Front wing end left side 1 44,00

K 406 N Battery housing for original battery 52,00
K 407 N Battery housing, a little bit greater 52,00
K 408 N cpl. floor  LHD 1 478,00
K 408b N cpl. floor, RHD 1 489,00

K 409 N room floor, front 208,00
K  410 N room floor, back 128,00
K 413 N a part of room floor 1 46,00

K 415 N covering left side 1 59,00
K 414 N covering right side 1       43.00
K 416 N wheel housing back right side1 198,00
K 417 N wheel housing back left side 1 186,00
K 420 N Reinforcement frame for right side 19,90

K 418 N rear cover panel 1 182,00
K 422 N 1 pair of rear stripes 1 16,00

K 419 N inner door bottom panel 1 131,00
K 421 N outer door bottom panel 1 149,00

Vases

made from Porcelain,  nice ivory colour with golden
lines and flower decor, with magnets:
Z 4 a little bit rounded form 39,00
Z 3 long form 39,00
Z 8 Flowers   4,80



H
ans R

othkegel

                                               Elektric  E

97a  97b
    97c

97d

  50b 110

111

83a

       82b
83b   91f

  83c

        2c

130d   130c  130a   130b

    31b 59c            59 109         109d

57 58   109c              109b

E 1b EX Starter, the outer coil system 1 498,00
E 2 O starter  armature new 1 384,00
E 2b EX Starter armature exchange 1 248,00
E 2d U Starter armature used part 1 152,00
E 2c O Woodruff key 1 2,50
E 4 O Automatic adjuster , new 1 108,00
E 4c EX Automatic adjuster, exchange1 46,80
E 4a O Tension spring for adjuster 2 5,20
E 4b O Woodruff key 1 1,40
E 4r O Repair set for adjuster 1 14,80
E 5 O Hex head screw 1 7,10
E 6 O Washer 1 2,00
E 9 O Set of 4 carbon brushes 1 13,80
E 9b O brush holder 1 18,40
E 10 O Spiral spring 4 6,10
E 12 U Protection cover, used 1 13,80
E 13 O Cover for fan 1 25,20
E 13b O Cover for fan,chrome plated 1 47,00
E 14 O Screw 2 0,30
E 15 U cooling fan, used 1 49,00
E 15b U mounting ring for fan 1 7,50
E 15c O Screw with spring ring 8 0,35
E 16 O contact breaker plate 1 38,00
E 16a O Screw, M4x8 2 0,20
E 16b O contact breaker points 1 14,80
E 16c O Screw, M4x6 6 0,30
E 16d O Hex head screw, M3x8 1 0,40
E 16s O Set of 30 screws and washers 3,20
E 19 O Rubber grommet 1 4,90
E 22 O cylinder screw 4 0,35
E 23 O Rubber grommet 1 5,20
E 24 N Ignition coil with screw connectors53,80
E 25 N Condenser with holder 1 8,40
E 25b O Condenser 1 7,40
E 26 O Attaching angle for coil 1 6,50
E 29 O Screw 2 0,30

E 31a O Ignition cable 1 1,60
E 31b N Spark plug BOSCH 1 4,50
E 31c O Spark plug BLITZ, it looks like an old

spark plug, 40 years old, with the old code,
but it is  brand new !! 1 4,50

E 32b O Ignition cable plug 1 5,20
E 33 O Rubber plug 1 3,40
E 34b P Regulator switch NOSSO 1 378,00
E 34c U Regulator switch BOSCH,used 156,00
E 35 N Rubber protection 1 3,60
E 36 P Ignition starter switch with

pin connectors  BOSCH 1 54,00
E 36b P Ignition starter switch with

screw connectors  BOSCH 1 61,80
E 37 O Shim 1 0,90
E 38g U Light switch, used 1 48,00
E 40 O Control lamp blue 1 19,90
E 41b O Control lamp green,  small size

as E 40 19,90
E 42a O Bulb 2W 4 2,10
E 43a P Flasher with pin connectors

for 1 x 15 W 1 29,80
E 43b O Flasher with screw connectors

for 2 x 15 W,  BOSCH 1 54,00
E 44 O Fuse box 1 24,80
E 44a O set of 10 fuses 2,30
E 44b P Cover for fuse box 1 8,10
E 46 O Screw 2 0,40
E 47 O Screw 2 0,20
E 48 O Set of 20 screws for switches 4,20
E 50 O Horn contact brushe 1 11,70
E 50b N Brushe holder 1 19,50
E 51 O Clamping spring 1 4,50

25



H
ans R

othkegel

97a  97b
    97c

97d

  50b 110

111

        2c

130d   130c  130a   130b

    31b 59c            59 109         109d

57 58   109c              109b
                                               Elektric  E

83a

       82b
83b   91f

  83c

 only for european model:
E 52 N Polyamid grip, white 2 19,40
E 52c O Screw for idicator/light switch 4 0,90
E 52d N indicator switch 1 76,00
E 52e N headlight switch 1 76,00
E 52h U switch cover 2 14,00
E 52k O rubber grommet 2 4,20

E 53 P Battery  28 AH 1 124,00
E 55 O battery holder 1 13,60
E 56 O Wing nut M 5, stainless steel 2 1,20
E 56b O Signal horn,

original small version 1 24,00
E 56d O Rubber grommet  1 0,40
E 57b O Carbon brush for wiper motor1 8,70
E 58 O Wiper arm  s/s 2 42,00
E 59 O Wiper blade,silver 2 17,20
E 59b P wiper blade, black 2 10,80
E 59c O Wiper rubber 2 6,20
E 57e O hex nut for wiper motor 2 1,70
E 57f P cup over nut, plastic black 2 1,80
E 57d O cup over nut, aluminium 2 4,80
E 57h N cup over nut, brass chrome

plated 2 7,20

E 60 untill E 80 is only for the german version:
( 5 inch headlights )

E 60a O Headlamp insert 2 174,00
E 60c U Headlamp housing, please let me know

right or left side 2 49,00
E 61 O Front ring, chrome plated 2 58,00
E 62 O Beam-spread glass 2 15,80
E 63 O Gasket ring 2 3,90
E 64 O Snap ring for glass 10 1,95
E 65 O Retaining ring 2 12,90
E 66 O Square nut 2 1,40
E 67 O Lens head screw, chrome plated 4 3,50

E 68 N Spring 2 1,40
E 69 Z Stainless steel 'eyes', before the

glass, 1 pair 34,50
E 70 O Screw stainless steel 2 0,80
E 71 O Reflector 2 55,00
E 75 P Bulb socket, plastic 2 7,10
E 75b U metal bulb socket 2 8,60
E 77 O Bulb  35/35 W 2 6,50
E 78 O Bulb 2 W 2 1,90
E 79 O Pad for lamp housing, black 2 9,50
E 79b O Pad for lamp housing, grey 2 10,30
E 80 O Washer 8 0,50

For the old model, metal brake lamp housing:

E 81 O inner housing 1 82,00
E 89a O outer housing 1 212,00
E 83e N Brake light window, red with

socket 1 39,50
E 85 O Screw 0,65
E 84a O Rubber gasket 1 3,50
E 86 O Rupper pad, grey, little piece 1        13.95
E 86b O Rupper pad, black, little piece1        13.95
E 89 O Rupper pad, grey, big piece 1 21,90
E 89s O Rupper pad, black, big piece 1 21,90

For the new model, aluminium brake lamp housing:
( after 1959 )
E 83 N Aluminium brake lamp housing 236,00
E 83a O Brake light window, amber 27,40
E 83c N Rubber gasket, black 1 4,20
E 91f O seal between chassis and housing 1,80
E 89c O Rubber grommet 2 0,70

26



H
ans R

othkegel

                                               Elektric  E

97a  97b
    97c

97d

  50b 110

111

83a

       82b
83b   91f

  83c

        2c

130d   130c  130a   130b

    31b 59c            59 109         109d

57 58   109c              109b

E 90 O Bulb 18W 3 2,70
E 91a O Bulb 10W 1 2,55
E 91b O Bulb 5W 3 2,45

E 92 - E 96 are indicator lamp parts only for the german
                   Isetta version
for the US version, please look at page 15

E 92 O Indicator lamp cpl. 2 55,00
E 92b N Indicator socket 2 21,80
E 93 O Indicator lens amber 2 16,80
E 94 O Rubber grommet, grey 2 15,20
E 94b O Rubber grommet, black 2 15,20
E 95 O Screw, stainless steel 2 0,50
E 95b O Metal screw 4 0,35
E 96 O Bulb 18W 2 2,70

The following spares are only for the european version tail lamps:

E 97a P Rubber ring 2 2,35
E 97b O Tail lamp socket ( pot ) 2 25,80
E 97c O Screw, stainless steel with nut  2 2,90
E 97d O Mounting arm stainless steel 2 5,60
E 97 N Tail lamp cpl. with glass 2 81,50
E 98 N original tail light lens red  2 17,40
E 98b O metal mounting ring around the glass5,50
E 98p P Plastic glass 2 7,00
E 99a N Rubber  seal for plastic glass2 2,90
E 99b O Rubber seal for original glass 2 2,80
E 100 O Chrome socket ring 2 23,00
E 101a O Bulb socket 2 6,70
E 101b O Rubber grommet 2 0,50
E 91b O bulb 5 W 2 2,45

the following wiring harness  are  with screws,  original
until chassis No. 458 452 and 588 050 for the german version:
E 102a N  wiring harness, center piece 109,00
E 103a N wiring harness, rear piece 28,00
E 104a N wiring harness, front piece 89,00
E 105a N wiring harness to engine 23,50
the following wiring harness  are  with pins,  original later
than chassis No. 458 452 and 588 050 for the german version:
E 102b N  wiring harness, center piece 114,00
E 103b N wiring harness, rear piece 29,00
E 103c N wiring harness, rear piece for two break

lights, year 1963 29,80
E 104b N wiring harness, front piece 93,00
E 105b N wiring harness, to engine 23,50
the following wiring harness  are  for the US version:
E 102c N wiring harness, center piece 119,00
E 103c N wiring harness, rear piece 29,80
E 104c N wiring harness, front piece 99,00
E 105a N wiring harness, to engine 23,50

E 102d N Stainless steel hose for E 104  1 47,80
E 105c N set of rubber grommets, 19 pcs. 6,80
E 107g U Speedometer km/h 1 68,00
E 107b O Chrome ring 0 12,90
E 107c O Rubber ring  between speedo and

armature 1 1,70
E 107d O glass for speedo 1 7,60
E 107e O speedo mounting arm 1 6,60
E 107f O speedo housing 1 14,30
E 109 O speedo cable cpl. 1 34,50
E 109b P Rubber grommet 1 2,10
E 109c O Metal holder 1 5,90
E 109d O metal screw 2 0,30
E 110 O Bulb 2W 3 2,10
E 111 O Bulb socket with screw 3 3,40

27



H
ans R

othkegel

28

E 108 U dash board           54,00
E 125 Z Alarm dash light  set           61,00

E 130a N Lamp socket  brake lamp        1963    43,00
E 130c U Yellow glasss 2           41,00
E 130d N Chrome ring 2           34,50
E 130b N plastic socket 2           41,00

E 150 O Metal screw  6          0,30

E 152 O electrical clamp with 12 sockets for screws 3,80
E 153 O electrical clamp with 12 pin connectors     4,50

E 160 N Minus cable for battery                 12,30

E 162 N Plus cable for battery ->regulator switch 12,30

E 164 N Plus cable regulator switch -> engine      13,40
E165=F 9b O connecting ground cable engine  1           6,40

Wires:  please tell me the colour, also two-coloured:
E 171 O Draht 0.75mm² 1m 0,40
E 172 O Draht 1.0mm² 1m 0,50
E 173 O Draht 1.5mm² 1m 0,60
E 174 O Draht 2.5mm² 1m 0,90
E 175 O Draht 4.0 mm² 1m 1,80

                  Cars     SCHUCO   1 : 43

A 12 Lufthansa Isetta, bubble window, 32,30
A 13 BMW M 1, 1:43, Original BMW 38,90
A 14 BMW 700, green, 1:43, Original BMW 32,30

A 120 Bubble window Isetta   light blue
dragster version 26,50

A 122 b/w  Isetta blue 26,50
A 123 b/m  Isetta black 26,50
A  124 b/w Isetta Pick-up brown 26,50
A 125 b/w  Isetta Pick-up green 26,50
A 43 b/w  Isetta pick-up 28,50
A 13 b/w Isetta two-coloured 28,50

A 128 BMW 600 orange 30,00
A  44 BMW 600 blue/ grey Original BMW 30,00

        Modell  Isetta    die cast from Revell 1:18

A 1 Isetta,  light blue 35,00
A   126 Isetta  50 years 39,00
A 2 Police  Isetta, dark green 35,00
A 3 Isetta, 2-coloured, creme-orange 35,00
A 4 German Post Isetta, yellow 42,00
A 10 Isetta korall 54,00
A 19 Isetta with Camping  trailer, white - red 57,00
A 11 Isetta with Camping  trailer, blue 71,00
A  301 Isetta with camping trailer, turquoise 57,00
A 7 Isetta 'Stern', white red 41,00
A 8 Isetta 'Lufthansa', with opened sun roof 41,00
A 18 Isetta 'ADAC', yellow 39,00

A 20 Messerschmitt KR 200, light green 35,00
A 23 Messerschmitt Cabrio, blue 42,00
A 24 Messerschmitt 'alpin' with Skis 45,00
A 27 Messerschmitt 'Tempo-Taschentuch' 42,00
A 28 Messerschmitt 'Leibnitz-Keks' 42,00
A 29 Messerschmitt 'Persil' 49,00
A 35 Messerschmitt 2-coloured blue-silver 42,00
A 74 Messerschmitt red 45,00

A 30 Goggomobil    red 35,00
A 38 Goggomobil, 2-coloured, white blue 35,00
A 77 Goggomobil de Luxe 41,00

                      German sockers Isetta

                       limited edition :  worldwide  5555 pcs

Attention!   All these Isettas are no longer available by REVELL,
only by me:

A 56 FC  St. Pauli 41,00
A 57 F.C. Hansa Rostock 41,00
A 58 DSC Arminia Bielefeld 41,00
A 59 SC Freiburg 41,00
A 61 Karlsruher SC 41,00

A 36 Lloyd Alexander TS yellow 35,00
A 37 Lloyd  Alexander TS blue 35,00

Schuco    1 : 87

A 110 Isetta bubble window green 17,80
A 111 Messerschmitt Tiger 17,80



H
ans R

othkegel

29

                  Tools:

W   1 cooling fan extractor   14,80
W   2 Starter extractor   15,00
W   3 fly wheel extractor   32,00
W   4 fly wheel fastener   39,50
W  12 king pin extractor   44,00
W  35 front spring mounting tool   54,00

W   8 Wagenheber Schlüssel 14,80

W   6 Valve feeler gauge   3,00
W   7 Metal lamp for examination   7,30

710220 cpl  set of screen rubber tool and rubber
filler tool 51,00

710223 needle set to clean and proof idle jets 17,10

W   24 Original BMW open ended spanner   mm8/10   5,50
W   27 Original BMW open ended spanner mm10/13   7,10
W   28 Original BMW open ended spanner mm12/13   7,10

L  1e Repair Manual, Original Reprint, english
102 pages, more than 310 Photos

      will come

L  2 Owner Manual,  two colour Original reprint
for the sliding window model
34 pages, 72 photos, german        21,00

L  3 Additional Repair Manual for  3-wheeler, english
                      2,50

L  4 Parts Catalogue,  Original reprint, 254 pages
 edition 10/1967, english and  german

                                 39,00

Colour reprints:

L  12 Preisliste 1958, Karton DIN A 6, original reprint
2-farbig, 2 Seiten, german 3,20

L  13 Poster with Isetta 'Die fünfziger Jahre'
 4-colours 6,50

Z  32 SHELL-Oil sticker, original reprint 4-colours 0,70

Z  22 picture with the bubble-window Isetta , 33 x 40 cm
4-colours on metal shield        16,00

             Accessoires:

650202 Original Hirschmann radio antennas, chrom plated
64.00

Z    1 magnetic miles marker 7.90
Z    2 magnetic round:  St. Christopherus,  silver plated13.80
Z    5 Original BMW needle with red  Isetta 15.90
Z    15 ZIPPO gasoil lighter, with Isetta 25.80
Z    17 ash tray black 24.80
Z    20 Isetta mouse pad 19.80
Z    32 SHELL oil sticker 0.70
Z    37 christmas tree ball 17.20
Z    42 magnetic pin 12.80
Z    44 trousers holders Isetta 19.80
Z    45 trousers holders BMW 600 27.80
Z    46 trousers holders BMW 700 27.80

700111 Alu-Magic  Polish fluid 250 ml 17.80
700115 rubber cleaner  Spray  300 ml 9.60


